
Price List 

December 20th, 2023


All prices are subject to sales tax

Product/Service SKU Price $

Photo Session

Depending on the session type I may arrive 1 - 2 hours before the start time to scout the 
location or set up equipment

Session minimum - 1st hour

Includes

- Traveling up to 50 miles to the location

- Set up of any required equipment

- One hour of making photos

- Digital photos with copyright watermark

T001 150.00

Session for each hour after first hour

 - Includes digital photos with copyright watermark T002 100.00

6 hours

Includes

 - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location

 - Digital photos with copyright watermark

T005 600.00

12 hours

Includes

 - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location

 - Digital photos with copyright watermark

T003 1,100.00

Multiple days

Includes

 - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location

 - Digital photos with copyright watermark

T004 Ask for 
quote

Mileage for each mile after 50 miles traveling to the location M001 0.50

Any required accommodation will be charged at cost A001 At 

Cost

Print Release Licenses

(removes copyright watermark from digital photos)

Personal Use Print Release per 100 photos or part thereof L001 25.00

Commercial Use Print Release per 100 photos or part thereof L002 50.00
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In-house Digital Services

Digital post production/Digital editing - per hour E001 50.00

Digital copy of non-contracted photo from website with copyright watermark P001 5.00

Automatic scan to digital (no correction) and digital download (per photo) - minimum applies 
35mm Transparency (Slide) 
35mm Negative  
120/220/620 Transparency (Slide) - unmounted 
120/220/620 Negative 
Print - up to A4 size

P002 0.50

Basic correction of automatically scanned photo P003 1.50

Manual Scan to Digital P004 2.00

Scan to digital minimum charge P005 10.00

In-house Printing - your photos (digital, negative, slide) or mine

4” x 6” 
Plus Glossy Ⅱ 
Plus Semi-Gloss 
Pro Platinum 
Glossy 
Lustre 
Matte 
Pro Silky 
Warm Tone Double-Sided Matte Rag - 200gsm (15 Mil) /300gsm (24 Mil) 
Metallic Glossy 
Metallic Satin 
Linen Restickable 
Glossy Magnetic

 
PR001 
PR003 
PR004 
PR007 
PR008 
PR002 
PR036 
PR037 
PR026 
PR027

PR005 
PR006

5.00 
 
 
 

7.50 
 

6.00 
 

7.50

4” x 7.11” (16:9 - 102 cm x 181 cm) 
Premium Glossy

 
PR042 8.00

5” x 5” 
Plus Glossy Ⅱ

 
PR009 5.00
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5” x 7" 
Plus Glossy Ⅱ 
Plus Semi-Gloss 
Satin 
Luster 
Metallic Glossy 
Metallic Satin 
Metallic Pearl

 
PR010 
PR011 
PR012 
PR013 
PR032 
PR028 
PR038

10.00 
 
 
 

11:00 

Continued on next page

In-house Printing - your photos (digital, negative, slide) or mine

8” x 10" 
Plus Semi-gloss 
Glossy 
Satin Luster

 
PR0014 
PR0015 
PR0016

15.00

8.5” x 11” (Letter) 
Plus Glossy Ⅱ 
Advanced Glossy 
Plus Semi-Gloss

 
PR017 
PR018 
PR019

17.50

11” x 14" 
Glossy 
Satin Luster 
Matte 
Metallic Glossy 
Metallic Satin

 
PR020 
PR021 
PR022 
PR033 
PR029

22.50 
 
 

24:00

11” x 17" 
High Glossy 
Satin Luster 
Metallic Glossy 
Metallic Satin

PR024 
PR025 
PR034 
PR030

25.00 
 
 

27:00

13” x 19" 
Plus Glossy II 
Plus Semi-Gloss 
Satin 
Metallic Glossy 
Metallic Satin

 
PR043 
PR044
PR023 
PR035 
PR031

30.00 
 
 

32.00

16” x 20" 
Premium Glossy 
Artistic Velvet (Matte) - Double sided Smooth/Rough 
Premium Luster

PR047 
PR039 
PR046

35.00
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17” x 22" 
Vibrance Gloss 
Semi-gloss 
Luster 
Metallic Glossy 
Metallic Satin

PR045

PR040 
PR041 
PR048 
PR049

40.00 
 
 

45.00

Custom print sizes are priced at the next largest standard paper size PRC

Extra Products and Services

Quoted upon request

SKU Price $
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