

## Price List December 20th, 2023



All prices are subject to sales tax		
Product/Service	SKU	Price \$
Photo Session		
Depending on the session type I may arrive 1 - 2 hours before the start time to scout the location or set up equipment		
Session minimum - 1st hour Includes - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location - Set up of any required equipment - One hour of making photos - Digital photos with copyright watermark	T001	150.00
Session for each hour after first hour - Includes digital photos with copyright watermark	T002	100.00
6 hours Includes - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location - Digital photos with copyright watermark	T005	600.00
12 hours Includes - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location - Digital photos with copyright watermark	T003	1,100.00
Multiple days Includes - Traveling up to 50 miles to the location - Digital photos with copyright watermark	T004	Ask for quote
Mileage for each mile after 50 miles traveling to the location	M001	0.50
Any required accommodation will be charged at cost	A001	At Cost
Print Release Licenses (removes copyright watermark from digital photos)		
Personal Use Print Release per 100 photos or part thereof	L001	25.00
Commercial Use Print Release per 100 photos or part thereof	L002	50.00
Continued on next page		

All prices are subject to sales tax		
Product/Service	SKU	Price \$

In-house Digital Services		
Digital post production/Digital editing - per hour	E001	50.00
Digital copy of non-contracted photo from website with copyright watermark	P001	5.00
Automatic scan to digital (no correction) and digital download (per photo) - minimum applies 35mm Transparency (Slide) 35mm Negative 120/220/620 Transparency (Slide) - unmounted 120/220/620 Negative Print - up to A4 size	P002	0.50
Basic correction of automatically scanned photo	P003	1.50
Manual Scan to Digital	P004	2.00
Scan to digital minimum charge	P005	10.00
In-house Printing - your photos (digital, negative, slide) or mine		
4" x 6" Plus Glossy II Plus Semi-Gloss Pro Platinum Glossy Lustre Matte Pro Silky Warm Tone Double-Sided Matte Rag - 200gsm (15 Mil) /300gsm (24 Mil) Metallic Glossy Metallic Satin Linen Restickable Glossy Magnetic	PR001 PR003 PR004 PR007 PR008 PR002 PR036 PR037 PR026 PR027 PR005 PR006	5.00 7.50 6.00 7.50
4" x 7.11" (16:9 - 102 cm x 181 cm) Premium Glossy	PR042	8.00
5" x 5" Plus Glossy II	PR009	5.00

All prices are subject to sales tax		
Product/Service	SKU	Price \$
5" x 7" Plus Glossy II Plus Semi-Gloss Satin Luster Metallic Glossy Metallic Satin Metallic Pearl	PR010 PR011 PR012 PR013 PR032 PR028 PR038	10.00
Continued on next page		
In-house Printing - your photos (digital, negative, slide) or mine		
8" x 10" Plus Semi-gloss Glossy Satin Luster	PR0014 PR0015 PR0016	15.00
8.5" x 11" (Letter) Plus Glossy II Advanced Glossy Plus Semi-Gloss	PR017 PR018 PR019	17.50
11" x 14" Glossy Satin Luster Matte Metallic Glossy Metallic Satin	PR020 PR021 PR022 PR033 PR029	22.50
11" x 17" High Glossy Satin Luster Metallic Glossy Metallic Satin	PR024 PR025 PR034 PR030	25.00 27:00
13" x 19" Plus Glossy II Plus Semi-Gloss Satin Metallic Glossy Metallic Satin	PR043 PR044 PR023 PR035 PR031	30.00
16" x 20" Premium Glossy Artistic Velvet (Matte) - Double sided Smooth/Rough Premium Luster	PR047 PR039 PR046	35.00

All prices are subject to sales tax		
Product/Service	SKU	Price \$
17" x 22" Vibrance Gloss Semi-gloss Luster Metallic Glossy Metallic Satin	PR045 PR040 PR041 PR048 PR049	40.00 45.00
Custom print sizes are priced at the next largest standard paper size	PRC	
Extra Products and Services		
Quoted upon request		